
Day Date Time Event

Thurs-Fri 06/10-11/21 AAUW NYS Virtual Annual meeting

Sun 07/04/21 Independence Day

Fri-Sat 07/23-24/21 AAUW NYS Summer meeting 

https://www.americasquarterly.org/article/back-to-the-

1960s-education-may-be-latin-americas-most-lasting-scar-from-covid-19/ 

Discussion Leader: Maria Ellis

https://www.americasquarterly.org/article/new-aq-the-

case-for-sustainable-development-in-the-amazon/

Discussion Virtual Leader: Nancy Mion

https://americasquarterly.org/article/colombias-crisis-is-

an-urban-youth-crisis-old-solutions-wont-work/

Discussion Leader: Mary Enhorning

https://americasquarterly.org/article/pinera-is-still-chiles-

president-but-congress-is-not-listening/

Discussion Leader: TBD

https://americasquarterly.org/article/todays-latin-

america-has-no-female-presidents-its-not-going-well/

Discussion Leader: TBD

https://www.americasquarterly.org/article/venezuela-

needs-more-realism-less-hubris-from-the-us/

Discussion Leader: TBD

https://www.americasquarterly.org/wp-content/

uploads/2020/07/CCC_Report_2020.pdf

Discussion Leader: TBD

Thurs 12/16/2021 5:30 pm—7:00 pm

CALENDAR FOR JUNE – DECEMBER 2021

Thurs 11/11/2021 5:30 pm—7:00 pm

Thurs 12/2/2021 5:30 pm—7:00 pm

Thurs 10/14/2021 05:30—7:00 pm

Thurs 10/28/2021 5:30 pm—7:00 pm

Thurs 9/16/2021 05:30—7:00 pm

Thurs 9/30/2021 5:30 pm—7:00 pm
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